BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00523

WBS No:2023CPT.08.12.20632

County:Moore

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 5/23/2023 at 2:00 PM

				WAUGH ASPHALT, INC.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	26.00	TONS	\$600.00	\$15,600.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	560.00	TONS	\$301.43	\$168,800.80
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	169,338.00	SY	\$1.10	\$186,271.80
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	93,121.00	GAL	\$2.07	\$192,760.47
6	VACUUM TRUCK	8.00	WKS	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	BLOTTING SAND	10.00	TON	\$25.00	\$250.00
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,642.00	SF	\$7.76	\$12,741.92
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$19,300.00	\$19,300.00

\$632,224.99

Bidder No. 1: WAUGH ASPHALT, INC.

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING CO., INC.

Bidder No. 3: RILEY PAVING, INC.

Bid_Tab Page 3 of 5

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00523

WBS No:2023CPT.08.12.20632

County:Moore

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 5/23/2023 at 2:00 PM

				WHITEHURST	PAVING CO., INC.
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	26.00	TONS	\$725.00	\$18,850.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	560.00	TONS	\$312.00	\$174,720.00
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	169,338.00	SY	\$1.14	\$193,045.32
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	93,121.00	GAL	\$2.50	\$232,802.50
6	VACUUM TRUCK	8.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
7	BLOTTING SAND	10.00	TON	\$25.00	\$250.00
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,642.00	SF	\$8.00	\$13,136.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00

\$730,303.82

Bidder No. 1: WAUGH ASPHALT, INC.

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING CO., INC.

Bidder No. 3: RILEY PAVING, INC.

Bid_Tab Page 4 of 5

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00523

WBS No:2023CPT.08.12.20632

County:Moore

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 5/23/2023 at 2:00 PM

				RILEY PAVING, INC.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	26.00	TONS	\$800.00	\$20,800.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	560.00	TONS	\$342.30	\$191,688.00
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	169,338.00	SY	\$1.30	\$220,139.40
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	93,121.00	GAL	\$2.50	\$232,802.50
6	VACUUM TRUCK	8.00	WKS	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	BLOTTING SAND	10.00	TON	\$25.00	\$250.00
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,642.00	SF	\$10.00	\$16,420.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

\$785,099.90

Bidder No. 1: WAUGH ASPHALT, INC.

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING CO., INC.

Bidder No. 3: RILEY PAVING, INC.

Bid_Tab Page 5 of 5